Photomicro Sensor Limited Reflective
Sensor
3D TOF Sensor
Module
MEMS Flow Sensor MEMS Non-Contact
Thermal Sensor
Seismic Sensor Human Vision
Components

*4. Up to 17 ID settings can be made depending on the command.
When this function runs, the accuracy of product specifications is not guaranteed for settings other than ID=8 (default).
Part Number Structure
Type
Body [Dimensions�P.6]
Product-related materials, such as:
• Datasheet
• User’s Manual (Manual No.: E596-E1)
• Evaluation Software
• Sample Code
can be downloaded from the following website:
Definition of terms used in this document
“The Product”: Refers to B5L-A2S-U01-010, consisting of “Device” and “SDK”.
“The Product” as described herein refers to the entirety or part of its composition.
“Device” : Refers to 3D TOF sensor module.
“SDK” : Refers to User’s Manual, Evaluation Software and Sample Code.
“NIR” : Near infrared radiation.
Refer to “Precautions” on page 7.
Detection principle Detection range (white paper) NIR transmission filter Model Minimum delivery unit
TOF (Time of Flight) Available (Built-in) B5L-A2S-U01-010 1 pc
B5L-A @ @-@01-@ @ @
(1)
(1) Light source
2: LED NIR 940 nm
(2) (3)
(2) Angle of view
S: 90°
(3) Communication
U: USB2.0
(4) NIR transmission filter
010: Available (Built-in)
(4)
0.5 m 4 m
B5L
3D TOF Sensor Module
Sensors Selector Guide
OMRON’s unique sensing technology
responds to users’ evolving needs.
Temperature Flow rate
Pressure
MEMS
 technology
Analysis algorithm
 technology
Human vision
sensing technologies
Seismic
detection
Optical design
 technology
Distance
Object presence/absence
Displacement
Please check each region's Terms & Conditions by region website.
OMRON Corporation
Electronic and Mechanical Components Company
Regional Contact
Cat. No. E589-E1-01
0419(0419)(O)
Americas Europe
Asia-Pacific China
Korea Japan
In the interest of product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
 © OMRON Corporation 2019  All Rights Reserved.
Light Convergent Reflective Sensor
B5W-LB